WORLD VETERANS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

LADIES FOIL 70 + (Cat. C)
VARNA
1st OCTOBER 2013

Ranking of qualifiers, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)
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name and first name

DEMAILLE Marie
GORIUS Barbel
BEDROSIAN Patricia
SAKOVICS Lidia
COOKSEY Janet
WUERTTEMBERGER Karin
GREUNKE Brigitte
O'LEARY Ellen

BROWN Sylvia
RECKLING Diane
SHINKI Masako
GRAHAM Bettie
CREMER-SCHLEDE Eva
KITAMI Motoko
AUSTIN Diane

country

FRA
GER
USA
HUN
GBR
GER
GER
USA
GBR
USA
JPN

USA
GER
JPN

GBR

V/M

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.750
0.750
0.667
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.167

ind.
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hits scored

27
21
26
23
19
14
21
20
21
15
14
16
15

9
13
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
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